2024 FEI Endurance World Championships USEF Ranking List
The USEF is not responsible for any discrepancies noted on this document. 1t is the responsibility of the athlete to note any discrepancies with this document by July 1, 2024 at 11:59PM ET. Should you have corrections or concerns please contact nzerbee@usef.org.
This ranking list may include those combinations whom are not yet qualified or whom may not yet have designated events from point calculations.
Updated as of May 9, 2024.

Ranking |Athlete Horse Competition Date Placing Distance Final Time Points Earned Total Points | FEI Qualifications Met USEF Designated Events Criteria Met Note
1 Jeremy Reynolds Treasured Moments CEI3* JD's Carolina 11/25/2023 1st 160km 10:11 370 790 Yes Yes
CEI3* FITS 3/8/2024 Ist 160km 10:48 420
2 Jessica Dicamillo I Remember September CEI3* Moonlight Madness 2/17/2024 Ist 160km 9:12 420 715 Yes Yes

CEI3* Rocky Road 4/8/2024 2nd 160km 11:48 295
CEI3* Apache Kid Trail 5/19/2024
3 Cheryl Van Deusen JG General CEI3* Mustang Memorial 10/7/2023 Ist 160km 11:00 220 681 Yes Yes
CEI3* Broxton Bridge 11/10/2023 Ist 160km 10:08 350
CEI3* Goethe Gallivant 12/29/2023 2nd 160km 9:56 331
CEI3* Apache Kid Trail 5/19/2024
CEI3* Northeast Team Challenge 6/22/2024
4 Cheryl Van Deusen Madjule CEI3* Broxton Bridge 1/26/2024 1st 160km 12:31 410 669 Yes Yes
CEI3* FITS 3/8/2024 3rd 160km 11:29 259
CEI3* Apache Kid Trail 5/19/2024

CEI3* Northeast Team Challenge 6/22/2024

5 Holly Corcoran Lorienn CEI3* Broxton Bridge 11/10/2023 2nd 160km 10:08 285 635 Yes Yes
CEI3* Goethe Gallivant 12/29/2023 1st 160km 9:42 350
CEI3* Northeast Team Challenge 6/22/2024

6 Alex Shampoe Southern Justice CEI3* Mustang Memorial 10/7/2023 3rd 160km 11:40 140 570 Yes Yes
CEI3* Goethe Gallivant 12/29/2023 5th 160km 12:27 200
CEI3* Rocky Road 4/8/2024 Ist 160km 11:48 370
CEI3* Apache Kid Trail 5/19/2024

Will need one CEI3* event that occurs at least

7 Kelsey Russell Juno Im Gold CEI3* Goethe Gallivant 12/29/2023 4th 160km 12:27 200 520 Yes 200 miles from another CEI3* event
CEI3* FITS 3/8/2024 2nd 160km 10:48 320
CEI3* Apache Kid Trail 5/19/2024
Karen Binns- DiCamillo RGS Azrak Bandos CEI3* Moonlight Madness 2/17/2024 2nd 160km 9:12 320 520 Yes Yes
CEI3* Rocky Road 4/8/2024 3rd 160km 13:50 200
CEI3* Apache Kid Trail 5/19/2024
9 Meg Sleeper Sapphire N Gold CEI3* Goethe Gallivant 12/29/2023 NA 160km NA 0 500 Yes Yes
CEI3* FITS 3/8/2024 6th 160km 12:26 200
CEI3* Ride in the Pines 4/20/2024 2nd 160km 11:58 300
10 Holly Corcoran Poete CEI3* JD'S Carolina 11/25/2023 2nd 160km 11:51 200 400 Yes Yes
CEI3* FITS 3/8/2024 5th 160km 12:21 200

CEI3* Northeast Team Challenge 6/22/2024

Needs two CEI3* or

higher to meet FEI
qualifications (1 must be | Will need one CEI3* event that occurs at least
Nicole Beck Magestic Cloudy Boy CEI3* Broxton Bridge 1/26/2024 2nd 160km 13:28 258 258 in combination) 200 miles from another CEI3* event

Needs two CEI3* or

higher to meet FEI
qualifications (1 must be | Will need one CEI3* event that occurs at least
Alex Shampoe AM Lord Lewis CEI3* Broxton Bridge 1/26/2024 3rd 160km 13:28 239 239 in combination) 200 miles from another CEI3* event

Needs two CEI3* or

higher to meet FEI
qualifications (1 must be | Will need one CEI3* event that occurs at least
Tom Rajala Hheartbreaker CEI3* Goethe Gallivant 12/29/2023 7th 160km 13:41 200 200 in combination) 200 miles from another CEI3* event

CEI3* Ride in the Pines 4/20/2024 NA 160km NA 0




Heidi Perreault

Alex Shampoe

Kelsey Russell

Tom Rajala

Heather Davis

Favailas Merechal

Promissin Gold

Gilted Gold

Tribecka

Ring of Fire CA

CEI3* Fontainbleau
CEI3* Saint-Barthelemy-de-Vals

CEI3* FITS

CEI3* Broxton Bridge

CEI3* FITS

CEI3* FITS

10/13/2023
3/23/2024

3/8/2024

11/10/2023

3/8/2024

3/8/2024

NA
12th

4th

NA

NA

NA

160km
160Im

160km

160km

160km

160km

NA
11:09

12:21

NA

NA

NA

200

200

200

200

Needs two CEI3* or
higher to meet FEI
qualifications (1 must be
in combination)

Needs two CEI3* or
higher to meet FEI
qualifications (1 must be
in combination)

Needs two CEI3* or
higher to meet FEI
qualifications (1 must be
in combination)

Needs two CEI3* or
higher to meet FEI
qualifications (1 must be
in combination)

Needs two CEI3* or
higher to meet FEI
qualifications (1 must be
in combination)

Will need one CEI3* event that occurs at least
200 miles from another CEI3* event

Will need one CEI3* event that occurs at least
200 miles from another CEI3* event

Will need one CEI3* event that occurs at least
200 miles from another CEI3* event

Will need one CEI3* event that occurs at least
200 miles from another CEI3* event

Will need one CEI3* event that occurs at least
200 miles from another CEI3* event




	Seniors

