2024 FEI Endurance World Championships USEF Ranking List

The USEF is not responsible for any discrepancies noted on this document. It is the responsibility of the athlete to note any discrepancies with this document by July 1, 2024 at 11:59PM ET. Should you have corrections or concerns please contact nzerbee@usef.org.

This ranking list may include those combinations whom are not yet qualified or whom may not yet have designated events from point calculations.

Updated as of May 9, 2024.

Ranking	Athlete	Horse	Competition	Date	Placing	Distance	of May 9, 2024. Final Time	Points Earned	Total Points	FEI Qualifications Met	USEF Designated Events Criteria Met	Note
1	Jeremy Reynolds	Treasured Moments	CEI3* JD's Carolina	11/25/2023	1st	160km	10:11	370	790	Yes	Yes	
			CEI3* FITS	3/8/2024	1st	160km	10:48	420				
2	Jessica Dicamillo	I Remember September	CEI3* Moonlight Madness	2/17/2024	1st	160km	9:12	420	715	Yes	Yes	
2	Jessica Dicamino	i Remember September	CEI3* Rocky Road	4/8/2024	2nd	160km	11:48	295	/13	168	1 65	
			CEI3* Apache Kid Trail	5/19/2024								
3	Cheryl Van Deusen	JG General	CEI3* Mustang Memorial	10/7/2023	1st	160km	11:00	220	681	Yes	Yes	
			CEI3* Broxton Bridge	11/10/2023	1st	160km	10:08	350				
			CEI3* Goethe Gallivant CEI3* Apache Kid Trail	12/29/2023 5/19/2024	2nd	160km	9:56	331				
			CEI3* Apache Kid Trail CEI3* Northeast Team Challenge	6/22/2024								
			CEIS Ivortheast ream Chanenge	0/22/2024								
4	Cheryl Van Deusen	Madjule	CEI3* Broxton Bridge	1/26/2024	1st	160km	12:31	410	669	Yes	Yes	
			CEI3* FITS	3/8/2024	3rd	160km	11:29	259				
			CEI3* Apache Kid Trail	5/19/2024								
			CEI3* Northeast Team Challenge	6/22/2024								
5	Holly Corcoran	Lorienn	CEI3* Broxton Bridge	11/10/2023	2nd	160km	10:08	285	635	Yes	Yes	
	,		CEI3* Goethe Gallivant	12/29/2023	1st	160km	9:42	350				
			CEI3* Northeast Team Challenge	6/22/2024								
6	Alex Shampoe	Southern Justice	CEI3* Mustang Memorial	10/7/2023	3rd	160km	11:40	140	570	Yes	Yes	
			CEI3* Goethe Gallivant	12/29/2023	5th	160km	12:27	200 370				
			CEI3* Rocky Road CEI3* Apache Kid Trail	4/8/2024 5/19/2024	1st	160km	11:48	370				
			CEIS Apaciic Riu IIaii	3/17/2024								
											Will need one CEI3* event that occurs at least	
7	Kelsey Russell	Juno Im Gold	CEI3* Goethe Gallivant	12/29/2023	4th	160km	12:27	200	520	Yes	200 miles from another CEI3* event	
			CEI3* FITS	3/8/2024	2nd	160km	10:48	320				
			CEI3* Apache Kid Trail	5/19/2024								
	Karen Binns- DiCamillo	RGS Azrak Bandos	CEI3* Moonlight Madness	2/17/2024	2nd	160km	9:12	320	520	Yes	Yes	
	Karen Billis- Dicalillio	KGS AZIAK Dalidos	CEI3* Rocky Road	4/8/2024	3rd	160km	13:50	200	320	168	1 65	
			CEI3* Apache Kid Trail	5/19/2024	Jiu	TOOKIII	15.50	200				
			1									
9	Meg Sleeper	Sapphire N Gold	CEI3* Goethe Gallivant	12/29/2023	NA	160km	NA	0	500	Yes	Yes	
			CEI3* FITS	3/8/2024	6th	160km	12:26	200				
			CEI3* Ride in the Pines	4/20/2024	2nd	160km	11:58	300				
10	Holly Corcoran	Poete	CEI3* JD'S Carolina	11/25/2023	2nd	160km	11:51	200	400	Yes	Yes	
10	Trony Corcoran	1 0010	CEI3* FITS	3/8/2024	5th	160km	12:21	200	700	103	163	
			CEI3* Northeast Team Challenge	6/22/2024								
										Needs two CEI3* or		
										higher to meet FEI	Will I CEVA	
	Nicole Beck	Magestic Cloudy Boy	CEI3* Broxton Bridge	1/26/2024	2nd	160km	13:28	258	258	qualifications (1 must be in combination)	Will need one CEI3* event that occurs at least 200 miles from another CEI3* event	
	INICOIC DECK	Magestic Cloudy Boy	CEI3 BIOXIOII Bridge	1/20/2024	ZIIG	TOOKIII	13:20	236	238	in comomación)	200 lines from another CE13 · event	
										Needs two CEI3* or		
										higher to meet FEI		
										qualifications (1 must be	Will need one CEI3* event that occurs at least	
	Alex Shampoe	AM Lord Lewis	CEI3* Broxton Bridge	1/26/2024	3rd	160km	13:28	239	239	in combination)	200 miles from another CEI3* event	
										Needs two CEI3* or		
										higher to meet FEI qualifications (1 must be	Will need one CEI3* event that occurs at least	
	Tom Rajala	Hheartbreaker	CEI3* Goethe Gallivant	12/29/2023	7th	160km	13:41	200	200	in combination)	200 miles from another CEI3* event	
	1 om Rujum	Tilleartoreager	CEI3* Ride in the Pines	4/20/2024	NA	160km	NA	0	200	in combination)	200 maios from another CEES - Cvent	
					1							

Heidi Perreault	Favailas Merechal	CEI3* Fontainbleau CEI3* Saint-Barthelemy-de-Vals	10/13/2023 3/23/2024	NA 12th	160km 160lm	NA 11:09	0 200	Needs two CEI3* or higher to meet FEI qualifications (1 must be in combination)	Will need one CEI3* event that occurs at least 200 miles from another CEI3* event
Alex Shampoe	Promissin Gold	CEI3* FITS	3/8/2024	4th	160km	12:21	200	Needs two CEI3* or higher to meet FEI qualifications (1 must be in combination)	Will need one CEI3* event that occurs at least 200 miles from another CEI3* event
Kelsey Russell	Gilted Gold	CEI3* Broxton Bridge	11/10/2023	NA	160km	NA	0	Needs two CEI3* or higher to meet FEI qualifications (1 must be in combination)	Will need one CEI3* event that occurs at least 200 miles from another CEI3* event
Tom Rajala	Tribecka	CEI3* FITS	3/8/2024	NA	160km	NA	0	Needs two CEI3* or higher to meet FEI qualifications (1 must be in combination)	Will need one CEI3* event that occurs at least 200 miles from another CEI3* event
Heather Davis	Ring of Fire CA	CEI3* FITS	3/8/2024	NA	160km	NA	0	Needs two CEI3* or higher to meet FEI qualifications (1 must be in combination)	Will need one CEI3* event that occurs at least 200 miles from another CEI3* event